
BRONX DANCE ACADEMY
Respect. Rigor. Collaboration. Creativity.

3617 Bainbridge Avenue Sandra Sanchez, Principal

Bronx, NY 10467 Jose Vigo, Assistant Principal

718-515-0410

BDA Staff Registry List
Classroom Teachers

Staff Member Department Email

1 Ms. Alifano Dance LAlifano@schools.nyc.gov

2 Ms. Dolan Dean & PE GDolan@schools.nyc.gov

3 Mr. Ha Social Studies THa2790@schools.nyc.gov

4 Ms. Katalin ENL KHarsaczki@schools.nyc.gov

5 Ms. Leichert ELA VLeichert@schools.nyc.gov

6 Ms. Leotaud Science CLeotaud@schools.nyc.gov

7 Ms. D. Martin Visual Arts DMartin33@schools.nyc.gov

8 Ms. T. Martin Math TMartin2@schools.nyc.gov

9 Ms. Nunez Spanish DNunez23@schools.nyc.gov

10 Mr. O’Brien ELA JObrien19@schools.nyc.gov

11 Ms. O’Connor Self-Contained Class DOconnor@schools.nyc.gov

12 Ms. O’Reilly ELA TOreilly2@schools.nyc.gov

13 Ms. Padilla Self-Contained Class PPadilla3@schools.nyc.gov

14 Ms. Quinzon ICT 8th Grade IQuinzon@schools.nyc.gov

15 Ms. Reyes Dance JReyes65@schools.nyc.gov

16 Mr. Ross Math BRoss10@schools.nyc.gov

17 Ms. Esson-Spencer Math KSpencer11@schools.nyc.gov

18 Ms. Tandon ICT 7th Grade DTandon@schools.nyc.gov

19 Mr. Thomas Science DThomas175@schools.nyc.gov

20 Vacancy ICT 6th Grade



Student Support Services Staff

Staff Member Department Email

21 Ms. Triglia Guidance ATriglia2@schools.nyc.gov

22 Ms. Bachman School Social Worker LBachman2@schools.nyc.gov

23 Ms. Pina Speech Teacher CPina@schools.nyc.gov

24 Mr. Innocent Speech Teacher KInnocent@schools.nyc.gov

25 Ms. Nubia Diaz School Psychologist NDiaz7@schools.nyc.gov

Non-Instructional Staff

Staff Member Department Email

26 Ms. Liz Attendance Secretary EDiazgrandos@schools.nyc.gov

27 Ms. Sophia School-aide SDrummond2@schools.nyc.gov

28 Mr. Corey School-aide CRodriguez221@schools.nyc.gov

29 Ms. Mendez Payroll Secretary MMendez7@schools.nyc.gov

30 Ms. Howell Parent Coordinator Currently on leave

Paraprofessionals

Staff Member Department Email

31 Ms. Kijanna Paraprofessional KVanderburg@schools.nyc.gov

32 Mr. Ramirez Paraprofessional BRamirez16@schools.nyc.gov

33 Mr. Tarik Paraprofessional THolmes5@schools.nyc.gov

34

School Administration

Staff Member Department Email

35 Ms. Sanchez School Principal SSanche3@schools.nyc.gov

36 Mr. Vigo Assistant Principal JVigo@schools.nyc.gov
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